Maakuntaviesti / Landskapsstafetten 18.3.2018 Jarj: SHS ja Seinijoen kaupunki

MAA-V

Liihti : 9 Keskeytti : 0 Hyldtty : 0
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Nro

291
331
121
292
293

51

71
294
181

6. osuus - osuusaika

Joukkue

Seindjoki-1
Vaasa
Kauhajoki
Seindjoki-2
Seindjoki-3
Ilmajoki
Isokyro
Seindjoki-4
Kurikka

Tulostettu 18.03.18 klo 14.38.08

Nimi

Joronen Sameli
Aalto Jimi
Kalliomaki Saku
Rinta-Keturi Niko
Hautaniemi Artturi
Koskela Sakari
Kauppi Kalle
Frusti Pauli
Havimiki Teemu

Tulos

9.21,6
9.44,5
9.47.4
9.50,3
10.24,6
11.00,2
11.01,1
11.09,5
12.14,9
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